KL1 - katuslagi
PVC katusekate

Soojustus
HUdroisolatsioon;
R/B 66nespaneel
U=0,11 W/m%

VLI1- vahelagi

2 kihti;
min. 400mm;

220mm;

Viimistlus (keraamiline plaat, parkett);

Betoon (pdérandakite)
Villaplaat + ehituskile

80mm;
30mm;

R/B 66nespaneel / monoliitne R/B;

Viimistlus;

VS1 - vdlissein
Krohv
Vaikeplokk
Silikoonkrohv;
U=0,13W/m2K

S1 - sokkel
Vaikeplokk
Soojustus
Vdaikeplokk
Sokli osas krohv;
U=0,13W/mK

PP1 - pdrand pinnasel

Viimistlus;

500mm;

200mm;
100mm;
150mm;

(parkett, keraamiline plaat, tolmutdke)

Parketi aluskate;

Betoon (porandakite)

2x ehituskile;
Soojustus
Tihendatud liiv

Tihendatud killustik
Tihendatud pinnas;

U=0,14W/mK

80mm;

200mm;
200mm;
200mm;
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